
Raxaul - Bangalore City Tatkal Fare Special/05589X - Exp - ECR 
NU/Narsinghpur to RDM/Ramagundam 
14h 43m - 809 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RXL Raxaul Junction 13:30 0 1 0 49 80 ECR
2 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 82 77 69 ECR
3 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 147 57 57 ECR
4 SPJ Samastipur Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 199 61 47 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 18:00 18:20 20m 0 1 250 66 48 ECR
6 PNBE Patna Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 1 360 39 57 ECR
7 DNR Danapur 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 370 91 54 ECR
8 ARA Ara Junction 20:53 20:55 2m 0 1 409 79 59 ECR
9 BXR Buxar 21:47 21:49 2m 0 1 478 54 68 ECR
10 MGS Mughal Sarai Junction 23:32 23:52 20m 0 1 571 61 84 ECR
11 MZP Mirzapur 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 635 69 85 NCR
12 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
02:10 02:15 5m 0 2 715 60 97 NCR

13 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 808 44 243 NCR
14 STA Satna Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 0 2 886 84 315 WCR
15 KTE Katni Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 984 45 381 WCR
16 JBP Jabalpur 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 1075 78 411 WCR
17 NU Narsinghpur 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 1159 61 364 WCR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 12:55 13:15 20m 0 2 1319 59 329 WCR
19 NGP Nagpur Junction 18:20 18:45 25m 0 2 1618 53 309 CR
20 BPQ Balharshah 22:40 22:50 10m 0 2 1826 52 346 CR
21 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 00:10 00:12 2m 0 3 1896 90 184 SCR
22 RDM Ramagundam 01:00 01:02 2m 0 3 1968 51 170 SCR
23 WL Warangal 03:00 03:05 5m 0 3 2069 - 271 SCR
24 KMT Khammam 03:32 03:34 2m 1 3 2177 28 118 SCR
25 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:10 07:30 20m 0 3 2276 66 19 SCR
26 GDR Gudur Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 3 2570 50 19 SCR
27 RU Renigunta Junction 13:40 14:00 20m 0 3 2653 61 115 SCR
28 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:53 15:55 2m 0 3 2768 46 215 SR
29 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 3 2852 28 400 SR
30 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
23:00 0 3 2997 - 897 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (13:36)

May 22 2024 (13:36)

1

1


